
COFFEESCOFFEES

Espresso Based
Espresso
Double Espresso
Long / Americano
Macchiato / Noisette *
Cappuccino *
Flat White *
Latte *

1,80 €
3,00 €
2,00 €
2,50 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
4,00 €

Espresso Double Long Noisette

Americano Cappucino Flat Whiite

Latte

Slow Coffee (Hot / Iced)
Origami
Special Origami
Chemex
Iced Origami

4,00 €
5,00 €
4,00 €
5,00 €

Origami Chemex

* Oat Milk OATLY + 0,50 €

Others
Moccamaster
Cold Brew

3,50 €
4,00 €

Moccamaster Cold Brew



OTHER DRINKSOTHER DRINKS

Teas & Infusions
Classic Tea
Special Tea
Cascara
Infusion

3,50 €
4,50 €
3,50 €
4,50 € Tea, Cascara, Infusion

Latte Drinks (Iced / Hot )
Chaï Latte *
Colour Latte *
Matcha / Hojicha Latte *
Choco Latte *
Dirty Chaï Latte *
Baby Choco Latte *
Mocaccino *

4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
5,00 €
2,00 €
5,00 €

Chaï Latte

* Oat milk OATLY + 0,50 €

Cold Drinks
Sparkling water (500 ml)
Homemade Iced Tea
Local Fruits Juice
Artisanal Lemonade
Matcha Fizz

2,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
5,00 €

Iced Tea Juice, Lemonade

Colour Latte Matcha Latte

Choco Latte Dirty Chaï Latte Baby Choco



Avocado & egg toast   7 €
Sourdough campaign bread, avocado, egg,
cumin.

Cheese Scone   4,5 €
Homemade comte cheese scone, served
with butter.

Soup       4€ S / 7€ L
Cream of carrot, leek and miso soup.

Extra bread slice  +0,50€ 

Muesli bowl        4€ S / 6€ L
Local cow milk based fromage blanc or soy
milk based fromage blanc, muesli, seasonal
fruits, almonds, chia seeds, maple syrup.

Chocolate muffin        3,5 €

Bread Butter & Jam        6€
Sourdough campaign bread, butter or
margarine, artisanal jam.

Seasonal cake         4,5€
Banana Bread or Carrot Cake.

Cookies    4,5 €
Chocolate hazelnut.

Peanut Brownie               3,5€
Brownie with peanut butter and whole
peanuts.

Morning menu - 15€
Everyday until 11:30AM

Avocado toast, cake or cookie, hot drink (max 4,50€)

NEW ! Grilled cheese   9,5 €
Toasted sandwich: in 2 slices of sourdough
campaign bread, creamed mushrooms
and cheese of the moment.

SWEET SAVORY


